
     《有机结构分析》课程时间安排表 (2018) 

	时间

Time
	星期一 Monday
	星期二 Tuesday
	星期三 Wednesday
	星期四 Thursday
	星期五     Friday
	星期六  Saturday
	星期天    Sunday

	1,2节

（8:00-9:50）
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3,4节

（10:10-12:00）
	
	
	
	
	
	12 周

N8704
	

	5,6节

(14:30-16:20)
	13周 

N8704
	
	
	12周

N8704
	
	
	

	7,8节

(16:30-18:20)
	13周 

N8704
	
	
	12周 

N8704
	
	
	

	9,10节

(19:30-21:30)
	
	12 周

N8704
	12周 

N8704
	
	
	
	12周 

N8704


